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No. of Sheep on
April 30, April 30,1908. 1909.

PlAKO CouNTX—continued.
Herries, W. H., Shaftesbury
Higgins, S., Matamata
Holder, H. R., Morrinsville
Holder, Percy C, Morrinsville
Holmes, A. A., Aratiatia
Holt, W. J., Okoroire
Hopkirk, A., Cambridge
Howie, W., Morrinsville
Hunt, F. and G., Putaruru
Hunt, F. J.,Kiwitahi
Hutchinson, C. Q., Walton
Jay, Joseph, Okoroire
Jeans, Charles E., 3unnyside, Karapiro
Johnston, Wilfred, Walton
Jones, Frederick, Matamata
Jones, J. E., Waihou
Jones,Percy, Wairakau, Te Aroha
Karl, Frank, Putaruru
Lake, Jeseen C, Tirau
Lane, Joseph, Tirau
Larney Bros., Waihou
Latimer, John, Matamata
Leaman, F. B., Aratiatia
Leeson, John E., Morrinsville
Livingston, W. W., Matamata
Lovett and Klingender, MorrinsTille
Lowry, W. R., Tauhei, near Morrinsville ...
Macfarlane, D., Morrinsville
Main, R., Wingatui, Walton
Main, Thos., Matamata
Main, William, Tirau
Magill, Hugh, Waihou
Makgill and Middleton, Hora Hora, Maunga-

tautari
Manning, George, Morrinsville
Manuel, Chas., Tauhei, Morrinsville
Maroney, D., Tuawhare
Marshall, F. J., Morrinsville
Marshall, H., Tirau
Martin, Thomas, Okoroire
Massey, R. J., Gordon
Matheson, Ronald, Waitoa
McCaw, John, Matamata
McDonald, Thomas, Pakarau, Morrinsville ...
McKee, W. John, Tirau
McKenzie, A., Waihou
McMicken, John, Matamata
McNaught, D., Tjichfield
McNaught, T. A., Putaruru
McNieol, James, Waiorongomai
Mears Bros., Walton
Medill, James, Waitoa
Meickle, John, Okoroire
Miller, Henry, Hinuera
Millikin,William H., Lauriston, Waitoa
Mitchell, T., Richmond Downs, Walton
Morgan, W. C, Cambridge
Morris, A. T., Putaruru
Morris-Mason, G., Walton
Muirhead, P., Karapino, Cambridge
Napier and McLean, Walton ...
Nicholson, G. A., Morrinsville
Oleen, Martin, Waihou
Overton, J. R., Karapiro, Cambridge
O'Driscoll, C, Waihou
O'3-rady, Michael, Waihou
Ormiston, M. A., Cambridge
Orr, A., Morrinsville
Palmer, John, Morrinsville
Parr, Reuben, Waihou
Paterson, R. C, Hinuera
Payze, Charles G., Matamata
Philpott, P. S., Matamata
Phillpott, Putaruru ,,,
Pohlen, Joseph, Matamata
Price, A. E., Morrinsville
Reay, J. F., Morrinsville
Richards, William, Waitoa ...
Richmond, Walter, Morrinsville
Ring, W. C, Mangawhara, Hinuera
Rooney, F., Morrinsville
Rose, T., Tirau
Rowe, J., Te Aroha
Ryan, D. P., Matamata
Scales, J. W., Morrinsville
Scott, John M., Maungatautari
Scott, R., Morrinsvills
Shaw Bros., Glenburn, Tauwhare

950
133

1823
514

11
7

888
650

600
1496

51

256

15
304
542
479
142
78

270
420
409

1716^

300
2822

1278

60
918

20
250
590
927
183
494
569

300
135

1696
529

Nil
Nil
Nil

800
90

100
916

1149
47

2266
208
374

2746
8

355
429
Nil

53
Nil
189
370
418
412
618
383

21
886
250
120

1674
163

1795
55

Nil
12

370
692
885
193
742
800
257
100
186

1099
200

42
1878
2024
1905
5734
Nil

51
2181

690
1199
1000
700
204
130
275

43
3208

14
109

Nil
Nil
Nil

30
680

Nil
96
97
50
12

533
39
35

116
285
486
660

1219

20
59

1195
275

20R5
2469
5117
1060
131

2899

936

343
28

1949
74

204
215
181

503
449
338

' 20

35
30

253
500
859

Mo. of Sbieep ou
April 30,

1U09.
April 30,

W08.

Piako County—continued.
Simpson, John W., Matamata
Smith, George, Matairata
Sprott, W., Morrinsville
Steele Bros., Waipa, Putaruru
Starky, John B., Tahuroa, Morrinsville
Strawbridge, J., Maungatautari
Scrong, W. J., Cambridge
Taylor, W. A., Waihou
Tetley, Geo., Matamata
Thomas, J. B., Waihou
Thompson, W., Matamata
Tong, J. R., Matamata
Totman, Alfred, Hinuera
Totman, Arthur, Hinuera
Turnbull, John, Morrinsville
Tyson, John, Waharoa
Vallance, Thomas, Matamata, Turanga-o-

Moana
Vallance, William, Matamata
Vercoe, John F., Hinuera
Walker, Harrington, Morrinsville
Walker, James, Waitoa
Wallace, W., Hinuera
Wallis, Joseph,Tβ Pah, Cambridge
Warren, L. B., Waitoa
Washbourne Bros., Kiwitahi
Waugh, William, Karapiro
Webster, James, Tirau
White, Thomas, Morrinsville
Wilson, W. S., Matamata
Wood, John, Woodville Park, Te Aroha ...
Wood, W.. Waitoa
Woodley, W. C, Morrinsville
Woodward, S. G., Okoroire
Wright, W., Tirau
Wyatt, H. S., Hinuera
Young, Thomas, Matamata
Zorten, J. B., Matamata

309
199

1283
30

60

416
250
253

460
122
14

400

190
572
395
930
331

407
100
43
14

999
174
257

10
45

446
Nil
Nil

86
88

150
18

500

240
Nil
316

Nil
Nil

8
200
407
306
470
721
405

26
620

28
2535
2035

205
260

2

586
420

50

19
2750
1664
218
300
385

WEST TAUPO.
Auetin, W. Henry, Kihikihi
Biggins, Thomas, Raurimu
Bond, T. H., Wharepapa, Wharepuhunga,

Kihikihi
Brett, A.H., Kihikihi
Day, G. S., Maungatautari, Cambridge
Fitzpatrick, J., Raurimu
Gibson, Frank R., Kawa, Kihikihi
Gower, Alfred, Roto-o-Rangi
Grace, E., Tokaanu
Haare Waaka, Tokaanu
Hall, J. M., Cambridge
Houston, J., Kihikihi
Johnston, A., Cambridge
Kay, W. G., Kihikihi
Kumeroa, Rotoaira, Tokaanu
Mackereth, H. W., Roto-o-Rangi
Mason Bros., Arotitaha, West Taupo
Matenga Hapi, Waitahanui, Taupo
Miller, J. G., Kaitieke
Nicol Bros., Cambridge
Pahere Meripeka, Kakepuka
Park, W. G., Hairini
Piripi Teheuheu, Tokaanu
Rawhira Te Aramoana, Tokaanu
Robinson, Thomas, Cambridge
Rota Rewi, Tokaanu
Short, W. H., Te Awamutu
Storey, C. F., Waimanu, Kio Kio
Taitumu, Waimanu, Tokaanu
Teira, Ranginui, Tokaanu
Wai Rehu Rupena, Tokaanu
Wiremu Hohepa, Tokaanu

115,670
254
200

80

117,846
265

75
Nil

691 112
130

Nil
400

20
1163
Nil
153

19
214
150

Nil
189

Nil
181

Nil
1044

140
1380

100
Nil

137
Nil

80
Nil
204
Nil
400
184

406
350
521

390

235
210
201
449
183
600

1095

1572
100
462

100

2910
164
300
200
150

11,823 6,740
KAWHIA COUNTY.

Altlioff, W., Te Kaiere, Kawhia
Anderson, T. B., Oparau, Kawhia
Anderson, W. E., Hauturu, Kawhia
Armitage, G. L., Kinohaku
Babbage, A. W., Hauturu, Kawhia
Babbage, Henry H., Hauturu, Kawhia
Bamfleld, J., Kinohaku, Kawhia
Brandon, A., Hauturu, Kawhia
Brown, Alfred, Kinohaku, Kawhia
Brown, D., Kinohaku

147
205
389
240
123

59
232

1350
255
438
340
104
86

562
173

485
158
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